Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Reader - (254924) - South Derbyshire Water Polo Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.71
26.94
26.99
27.13
27.40
27.46
27.64
27.86
27.88
28.00
28.03
28.09
28.34
28.39
28.60
28.70
28.86
29.03
31.17
34.02
36.24
36.76
37.20
37.32
38.12

38.36

no 7n

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

567
552
549
541
525
521
511
499
498
492
490
487
474
472
462
457
449
441
356
274
227
217
209
207
195
191

Round

F
H
H
H
H

r r r r T M I I XW®W I I I T

Mmoo m

Date

30/06/19
23/12/18
30/06/19
16/11/18
05/11/16
07/11/15
14/02/15
07/11/15
18/10/15
22/02/14
06/12/14
19/10/14
04/10/14
20/10/13
23/02/13
07/12/13
07/12113
01/10/16
03/03/12
12/03/11
27/02/10
31/01/10
31/01/10
01/02/09
01/02/09
07/03/09

AAMAInA

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018
Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

The 2018 Leicester Open

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
ASA National County Teams Division 1
Derbyshire County Championships 2014
Midland Short Course Championships

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Derventio Excel Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Derbyshire ASA Championships

Midland Short Course 2013

Midland Short Course 2013

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire County Championships
Derbyshire County Championships
Derbyshire County Champs

Long Eaton Open 2010

Long Eaton Open 2010

Long Eaton 2009 Meet

Long Eaton 2009 Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

Al af Pl Al Alcaan

Venue

Herts Sports Village
Braunston
Herts Sports Village
Braunstone
Nottingham
Nottingham
Matlock
Nottingham
Sheffield
Matlock
Rugby
Sheffield
Matlock
Sheffield
CC3090
Stafford
Stafford
Matlock
Matlock
Chesterfield
Derby
Derby
Derby
Derby
Derby

Eckington

[ P,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2

2

2

2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2

2

2

2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Derby Excel 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2

~a

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.1V
38.94
39.53
40.97
42.06

42.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.71
26.99
26.94
27.13
27.40
29.03
27.46
27.86
27.88
27.64
28.03
28.09
28.34
28.00
28.86
28.70
28.39
28.60
31.17
34.02
36.24
37.20
36.76
38.70
38.94
38.36
37.32
38.12
39.53
42.64
40.97

42.06

Copyright 2024

183
174
157
145
139

WA Pts

567
549
552
541
525
441
521
499
498
511
490
487
474
492
449
457
472
462
356
274
227
209
217
186
183
191

195
174
139
157
145

I

Round

F

I T T I =T

m I T r T mM I T I T ®W I mM I T I I T

I m I I I

U4/ 1U/UY
26/04/09
09/11/08
27/01/08
27/01/08
01/03/08

Date

30/06/19
30/06/19
23/12/18
16/11/18
05/11/16
01/10/16
07/11/15
07/11/15
18/10/15
14/02/15
06/12/14
19/10/14
04/10/14
22/02/14
07/12113
07/12/13
20/10/13
23/02/13
03/03/12
12/03/11
27/02/10
31/01/10
31/01/10
04/10/09
26/04/09
07/03/09
01/02/09
01/02/09
09/11/08
01/03/08
27/01/08
27/01/08

Ully Ul UEIVY LIUD Uldllips
City of Derby Open Meet
City of Derby Club Champs
Long Eaton Open Meet
Long Eaton Open Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018
The 2018 Leicester Open

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
ASA National County Teams Division 1
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Midland Short Course Championships

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships 2014
Midland Short Course 2013

Midland Short Course 2013

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Derbyshire ASA Championships
Derbyshire County Championships
Derbyshire County Championships
Derbyshire County Champs

Long Eaton Open 2010

Long Eaton Open 2010

City of Derby Club Champs

City of Derby Open Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

Long Eaton 2009 Meet

Long Eaton 2009 Meet

City of Derby Club Champs

Derbyshire County Champs

Long Eaton Open Meet

Long Eaton Open Meet

veivy
Derby
Derby
Derby
Derby

Eckington

Venue

Herts Sports Village
Herts Sports Village
Braunston
Braunstone
Nottingham
Matlock
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Matlock
Rugby
Sheffield
Matlock
Matlock
Stafford
Stafford
Sheffield
CC3090
Matlock
Chesterfield
Derby
Derby
Derby
Derby
Derby
Eckington
Derby
Derby
Derby
Eckington
Derby

Derby

Pag§2/2

LU uely
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2

Club Swam Under Level

Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2

2

2
Co Derby 2

2

2

2

2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



