Ryan Reader - (254924) - South Derbyshire Water Polo Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.71	567	F	30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Derby Excel	2
26.94	552	Н	23/12/18	Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018	Braunston	Derby Excel	3
26.99	549	Н	30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Derby Excel	2
27.13	541	Н	16/11/18	The 2018 Leicester Open	Braunstone	Derby Excel	2
27.40	525	Н	05/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Derby Excel	2
27.46	521	F	07/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
27.64	511	Н	14/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
27.86	499	Н	07/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
27.88	498		18/10/15	ASA National County Teams Division 1	Sheffield	Co Derby	2
28.00	492	Н	22/02/14	Derbyshire County Championships 2014	Matlock	Co Derby	2
28.03	490	Н	06/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
28.09	487	Н	19/10/14	BG ASA National County Team Division 1	Sheffield		2
28.34	474	Н	04/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
28.39	472	R	20/10/13	BG ASA National County Team Division 1	Sheffield	Co Derby	2
28.60	462	Н	23/02/13	Derbyshire ASA Championships	CC3090	Co Derby	2
28.70	457	Н	07/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Co Derby	2
28.86	449	F	07/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Co Derby	2
29.03	441	Н	01/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
31.17	356	Н	03/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	2
34.02	274	Н	12/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Chesterfield	Co Derby	2
36.24	227	Н	27/02/10	Derbyshire County Champs	Derby	Co Derby	2
36.76	217	Н	31/01/10	Long Eaton Open 2010	Derby	Co Derby	3
37.20	209	F	31/01/10	Long Eaton Open 2010	Derby	Co Derby	3
37.32	207	F	01/02/09	Long Eaton 2009 Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
38.12	195	Н	01/02/09	Long Eaton 2009 Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
38.36	191	Н	07/03/09	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Co Derby	2
copyright 202	100	Ц	04/40/00	City of Darby Club Champa	Darby	Powered By SPOR	rsystem

30./U	100	п	04/10/03	ony or densy one onamps	регру		Page 2 / 2
38.94	183	Н	26/04/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
39.53	174	Н	09/11/08	City of Derby Club Champs	Derby	Co Derby	4
40.97	157	F	27/01/08	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
42.06	145	Н	27/01/08	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
42.64	139	Н	01/03/08	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Co Derby	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.71	567	F	30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Derby Excel	2
26.99	549	Н	30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Derby Excel	2
26.94	552	Н	23/12/18	Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018	Braunston	Derby Excel	3
27.13	541	Н	16/11/18	The 2018 Leicester Open	Braunstone	Derby Excel	2
27.40	525	Н	05/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Derby Excel	2
29.03	441	Н	01/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
27.46	521	F	07/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
27.86	499	Н	07/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
27.88	498		18/10/15	ASA National County Teams Division 1	Sheffield	Co Derby	2
27.64	511	Н	14/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
28.03	490	Н	06/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
28.09	487	Н	19/10/14	BG ASA National County Team Division 1	Sheffield		2
28.34	474	Н	04/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
28.00	492	Н	22/02/14	Derbyshire County Championships 2014	Matlock	Co Derby	2
28.86	449	F	07/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Co Derby	2
28.70	457	Н	07/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Co Derby	2
28.39	472	R	20/10/13	BG ASA National County Team Division 1	Sheffield	Co Derby	2
28.60	462	Н	23/02/13	Derbyshire ASA Championships	CC3090	Co Derby	2
31.17	356	Н	03/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	2
34.02	274	Н	12/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Chesterfield	Co Derby	2
36.24	227	Н	27/02/10	Derbyshire County Champs	Derby	Co Derby	2
37.20	209	F	31/01/10	Long Eaton Open 2010	Derby	Co Derby	3
36.76	217	Н	31/01/10	Long Eaton Open 2010	Derby	Co Derby	3
38.70	186	Н	04/10/09	City of Derby Club Champs	Derby	Co Derby	4
38.94	183	Н	26/04/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
38.36	191	Н	07/03/09	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Co Derby	2
37.32	207	F	01/02/09	Long Eaton 2009 Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
38.12	195	Н	01/02/09	Long Eaton 2009 Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
39.53	174	Н	09/11/08	City of Derby Club Champs	Derby	Co Derby	4
42.64	139	Н	01/03/08	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Co Derby	2
40.97	157	F	27/01/08	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
42.06	145	Н	27/01/08	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3